DWIGHT L. SMITH LODGE OF RESEARCH U.D.,

F. & A. M. OF INDIANA

INDIANA FREEMASONS' HALL, INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA WWW.DLSLODGEOFRESEARCH.COM



Application for Membership

Individual membership in the Dwight L. Smith Lodge of Research is open to all Master Masons in good standing in a lodge holden under the Grand Lodge of Indiana, F. & A. M., or recognized by the same in the case of an Associate Member. Sponsorship of a present Member of the Lodge or certification of Masonic Status by the applicant's Lodge Secretary or Worshipful Master is required.

Annual Membership is \$25.00 US.

To apply for membership, please fill out this form and mail it with payment (check or money order drawn in US Dollars for the appropriate amount) to:

Dwight L. Smith Lodge of Research U.D., F. &A. M.

C/O Adam D. Campbell, 3525 Cork Bend Dr. Indianapolis, IN. 46239

Please be certain to fill out all appropriate information:

I wish to be a Men	ıber	I wish to be an Associate Me	ember (Out of State Brethren)
FULL NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	COUNTRY:
EMAIL ADDRESS:			
PHONE NUMBER			
Grand Lodge of:	Primary Lod	ge Name & Number:	
Any Plural Memberships held:			
By my signature below, I avow or affirm that I am a Master Mason in good standing of a lodge chartered by the Grand Lodge of Indiana, F. & A. M., or a Grand Lodge recognized by the same, as described above:			
Lodge of Indiana, F. & A. M., or a	Grand Lodge recognize	ed by the same, as described	1 above:
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			
SPONSOR'S CERTIFICATE			
		ance to the requirements of n	nembership in the Dwight L. Smith Lodge
Signature of Sponsor: OR THE WORSHIPFUL MASTER			
			,
Print Name of Sponsor:			